N

4.
5
6.

7.
8.

Team
Pepsi

Quincy Park Distr

ict Baseball

Age 9 & 10 League 2024

Easterling Wealth Partners LLC

Diamond Construction

Dr. Pepper
Bubbl’r

NJOY

Landmarx
First Bankers Trust

Coach

Dan Golden
DJ Knuffman
Joe Terwelp
Joe Darnell
Matt Bailey
Matt Kasparie
Kevin Arens
Ryan Reed
Nathan Anders
Scott Vaughn
Terry & Emily Lepper

Phone

217-617-6256
217-430-3868
217-219-2006
573-719-9999
217-779-0607
217-242-4585
217-430-5752
217-257-1635
217-919-7401
217-577-1065
217-257-5480

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3™ base dugout/Guest team 1% base dugout

Pepsi — Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36" street
Blessing — Blessing Health System Field located on North 36" street (Formerly Moorman Main)
Avenue — Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36" street

Mon. April 8
5:30 3-6
7:15  2-7

Blessing
Blessing

Wed. April 17
5:30 5-2
7:15 1-6

Blessing
Blessing

Wed. April 24
5:30 7-3
7:15 8-2

Blessing
Blessing

Wed. May 1
5:30 7-8
7:15 1-4

Blessing
Blessing

Wed. May 8
5:30 4-2
7:15 3-1

Blessing
Blessing

Wed. April 10
5:30 1-8
7:15 4-5

Blessing
Blessing

Fri. April 19
5:30 4-3  Pepsi
7:15 7-5  Pepsi

Fri. April 26
5:30 8-4  Pepsi
7:15 2-3  Pepsi

CONTINUE ON BACK

Mon. April 15

5:30 7-1  Blessing
7:15 6-8  Blessing
Mon. April 22

5:30 1-5 Blessing
7:15 6-4  Blessing
Mon. April 29

5:30 5-3  Blessing
7:15 2-6  Blessing
Mon. May 6

5:30 6-7  Blessing
7:15 8-5  Blessing
Mon. May 13

5:30 5-6  Blessing
7:15 3-8  Blessing



Wed. May 15
5:30 2-1  Blessing

7:15 4-7  Blessing

Wed. May 22
5:30 5-4  Blessing

7:15 6-3  Blessing

Mon. June 3
5:30 4-8  Blessing
7:15 3-2  Blessing

Wed. May 29
5:30 2-5 Blessing

7:15 3-4  Blessing

Wed. June 5
5:30 6-1  Blessing
7:15 5-7  Blessing

Mon. May 20
5:30 8-1  Blessing

7:15 7-2  Blessing

Fri. May 31
5:30 8-6  Pepsi
7:15 1-7  Pepsi



