Quincy Park District Baseball

Age 9 & 10 League 2024

	<u>Team</u>	<u>Coach</u>	Phone
1.	Pepsi	Dan Golden	217-617-6256
2.	Easterling Wealth Partners LLC	DJ Knuffman	217-430-3868
3.	Diamond Construction	Joe Terwelp	217-219-2006
		Joe Darnell	573-719-9999
4.	Dr. Pepper	Matt Bailey	217-779-0607
5.	Bubbl'r	Matt Kasparie	217-242-4585
		Kevin Arens	217-430-5752
6.	NJOY	Ryan Reed	217-257-1635
		Nathan Anders	217-919-7401
7.	Landmarx	Scott Vaughn	217-577-1065
8.	First Bankers Trust	Terry & Emily Lepper	217-257-5480

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3^{rd} base dugout/Guest team 1^{st} base dugout

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street

Mon. April 8				Wed. April 10			Mon.	Mon. April 15		
5:30	3-6	Blessing	5	5:30	1-8	Blessing	5:30	7-1	Blessing	
7:15	2-7	Blessing	7	7:15	4-5	Blessing	7:15	6-8	Blessing	
Wed. April 17			F	Fri. April 19			Mon. April 22			
5:30	5-2	Blessing	_	5:30	4-3	Pepsi	5:30	1-5	Blessing	
7:15	1-6	Blessing		7:15	7-5	Pepsi	7:15	6-4	Blessing	
Wed. April 24			F	Fri. April 26			Mon. April 29			
5:30	7-3	Blessing	_	5:30	8-4	Pepsi	5:30	5-3	Blessing	
7:15	8-2	Blessing		7:15	2-3	Pepsi	7:15	2-6	Blessing	
Wed. May 1							Mon.	Mon. May 6		
5:30	7-8	Blessing					5:30	6-7	Blessing	
7:15	1-4	Blessing					7:15	8-5	Blessing	
Wed. May 8							Mon.	Mon. May 13		
5;30	4-2	Blessing					5:30	5-6	Blessing	
7:15	3-1	Blessing					7:15	3-8	Blessing	
CONTINUE ON DACK										

CONTINUE ON BACK

<u>Wed. May 15</u> <u>Mon. May 20</u>	Mon. May 20		
5:30 2-1 Blessing 5:30 8-1 Ble	essing		
7:15 4-7 Blessing 7:15 7-2 Ble	essing		
<u>Wed. May 22</u> <u>Wed. May 29</u> <u>Fri. May 31</u>			
5:30 5-4 Blessing 5:30 2-5 Blessing 5:30 8-6 Per	osi		
7:15 6-3 Blessing 7:15 3-4 Blessing 7:15 1-7 Per	osi		
Mon. June 3 Wed. June 5			
5:30 4-8 Blessing 5:30 6-1 Blessing			
7:15 3-2 Blessing 7:15 5-7 Blessing			